HEAD OFFICE SWEDEN
Phone: +46 31 720 02 00
Web: www.regincontrols.com
E-Mail: info@regincontrols.com
Revision 2020-03-11
— 1 —
DTV
DTV
Differential pressure switch for air up to
5000 Pa
DTV is a differential pressure switch for supervising
air handling units. It is used, for example to monitor
fans, filters or to control defrosting functions.
 9 For differential pressure up to 5000 Pa
 9 Lowest setpoint value 20 Pa (DTV200)
 9 Compact format
 9 Easy to mount
 9 Excellent long-term stability
 9 Can be used at temperatures down to

Cable connection Screw terminal, cable gland with built-in strain relief Pg11
Ambient temperature -30...+85°C
Storage temperature -40...+85°C
Maximum differential pressure 5000 Pa
Pressure connection Connection pipes for 6 mm tube
Protection class IP54
Accessories, included Two pressure outlets (straight) and 2 m plastic tube. Art. no.: ANS-20
Weight 0.12 kg
Material
Housing Fibreglass reinforced plastic
Membrane Silicon LSR
Bracket Galvanized steel. Two fastening holes Ø 5 mm, cc 40 mm.
Models
Article Pressure range Hysteresis (Δ P)
DTV200 20…300 Pa 15 ± 5 Pa
DTV500 50…500 Pa 25 ± 8 Pa
DTV1000 100…1000 Pa 45 ± 11 Pa
DTV2000 500…2000 Pa 90 ± 15 Pa
DTV5000 1000…5000 Pa 220 ± 30 Pa
  This product carries the CE -mark. More information is available at www.regincontrols.com
Accessories
Article Description
ANS-3 Two pressure outlets (metal, 90° angle) and 2 m plastic tube.